City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

LIC-1005536

LIC-1006090

LIC-1006655
LIC-1006668

LIC-1006644

LIC-1006652

AHMG Bariatric & General
Surgery

AHMG Primary Care at Ocala :

Svetlana Rogozina
Berkshire Oaks Ocala, LLC

Give A Hoot Pink Party & Car
Wash

Sky-View Glass LLC

Suthern Consulting, LLC

1627 SW 1st Ave #100 10/8/2024

3515 SE 17th St Unit  10/8/2024
100

4031 43rd Street Rd  10/8/2024
2711 SW 27th Ave 10/8/2024

2375 NE 25th Ave Unit 10/8/2024
B

4405 NE 2nd St 10/8/2024

General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active

Professionals PHYSICIAN Active

RETAIL SPACE Active
CAR WASH EVENT Active

Rentals
Special Event

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active

License Status






