City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005536	AHMG Bariatric & General Surgery	1627 SW 1st Ave #100	10/8/2024	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1006090	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala : Svetlana Rogozina	3515 SE 17th St Unit 100	10/8/2024	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1006655	Berkshire Oaks Ocala, LLC	4031 43rd Street Rd	10/8/2024	Rentals	RETAIL SPACE	Active
LIC-1006668	Give A Hoot Pink Party & Car Wash	2711 SW 27th Ave	10/8/2024	Special Event	CAR WASH EVENT	Active
LIC-1006644	Sky-View Glass LLC	2375 NE 25th Ave Unit B	10/8/2024	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1006652	Suthern Consulting, LLC	4405 NE 2nd St	10/8/2024	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active